Product Launch Information
Hydra® 32HD
Hydra® 64HD
Prime™ 16HD Reef
Prime™ Freshwater
Prime™ Fuge
Prime™ Sol
How do you make the most popular aquarium lighting in the world

Weight
Prime Sol (White
only)
HYD16SOLW 653341191427 3 12 NA TIR 4.88 x 4.88 x 1.3in NA 7.75 x 6.75 x 3.5 2.15lbs
Prime Fuge (Black
Only)
HYD16FUB 653341191328 4 14 NA TIR 4.88 x 4.88 x 1.3in NA 7.75 x 6.75 x 3.5 2.15lbs
Prime Freshwater
(White)
HYD16FWW 653341191229 5 (+1) 14 (+ 1) 60W TIR 4.88 x 4.88 x 1.3in 209.99 7.75 x 6.75 x 3.5 2.15lbs
Prime Freshwater
(Black)
HYD16FWB 653341191120 5 (+1) 14 (+ 1) 60W TIR 4.88 x 4.88 x 1.3in 209.99 7.75 x 6.75 x 3.5 2.15lbs
Prime 16HD Reef
(White)
HYD16HDW 653341191021 7 (+1) 16 (+ 1) 60W TIR 4.88 x 4.88 x 1.3in 209.99 7.75 x 6.75 x 3.5 2.15lbs
Prime 16HD Reef
(Black)
HYD16HDB 653341190925 7 (+1) 16 (+ 1) 60W TIR 4.88 x 4.88 x 1.3in 209.99 7.75 x 6.75 x 3.5 2.15lbs
Hydra 32HD (White) HYD32HDW 653341191625 7 (+1) 32 (+ 2) 90W TIR 7.28 x 5.375 x 1.42in. 366.50 7.9 x 7.2 x 3.5in. 3.5lbs
Hydra 32HD (Black) HYD32HDB 653341191526 7 (+1) 32 (+ 2) 90W TIR 7.28 x 5.375 x 1.42in. 366.50 7.9 x 7.2 x 3.5in. 3.5lbs
Hydra 64HD (White) HYD64HDW 653341191823 7 (+1) 64 (+ 4) 135W TIR 11.875 x 5.375 x 1.42in. 629.99 12.6 x 6.6 x 3.5in. 5.5lbs
Hydra 64HD (Black) HYD64HDB 653341191724 7 (+1) 64 (+ 4) 135W TIR 11.875 x 5.375 x 1.42in. 629.99 12.6 x 6.6 x 3.5in. 5.5lbs
New Product Information
Quick Start Guide
Download myAI® App
The myAI® app will connect through your phone to the AI LED using